Date

8\22 foundation game

8\24
8\26
8\29
9\1
9\6
9N\8 (was7")
9\12
9\14
9\19
9\21
9\26
9\28
10\5
10\10
10\12
10\17

10\20 (was 19")

League Games begin at 5pm.

Don Pedro Volleyball

2022-23

Away Team

Tioga

Don Pedro

Don Pedro

Delta Charter
Don Pedro

Don Pedro

Lodi Academy
Tioga

Don Pedro
Stockton Christian
Able

Hughes Academy
Don Pedro
Vanguard

Don Pedro

Don Pedro

Holt Academy
Don Pedro

Foundation Game 7PM

Home Team

Don Pedro

Able

Hughes Academy
Don Pedro

Denair (6 pm start)
Vanguard

Don Pedro

Don Pedro

Holt Academy
Don Pedro

Don Pedro

Don Pedro

Delta Charter

Don Pedro

Lodi Academy
Tioga

Don Pedro
Stockton Christian

8/11/2022

Leave

2:45

2:45

4:30

2:45

2:30

2:30

2:45

3:00

2:45



